
PU48.3 Lake Michael to Hightowers/Frogsboro

At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L 0.1 Lebanon Rd
0.3 R 1.3 E Stagecoach Rd
1.6 S 2.5 Mebane Rogers Rd
4.1 R 1.7 Miles Chapel Rd
5.8 R 1.9 Dickey Mill Rd
7.7 L 2.1 NC-119 N
9.8 R 1.6 Dailey Store Rd
11.4 L 2.6 Byrd Rd
14 S 0.6 Bird Rd
14.6 R 2.9 Prospect Church Rd
17.5 S 2.1 Hightowers Rd
19.6 L 1.2 Corbett Ridge Rd
20.8 L 0.5 NC-86 N
21.3 L 1.2 Turn left Nicks Rd
22.5 R >.1 NC-119 N
22.5 L 1.6 Rest- Walker's Grocery
24.1 R 2.5 Griers Church Rd
26.6 R 5.9 Ridgeville Rd
32.6 L 1.6 State Rd 1719
34.1 R 0.8 Wrenn Rd
34.9 R 1.2 NC-49 S
36.1 L 0.4 NC-49 S/?NC-86 S
36.6 R 3.5 NC-49 S
40.1 L 3.8 Lynch Store Rd
43.9 L 1.6 High Rock Rd
45.4 R 2.4 Saddle Club Rd
47.8 R 0.2 Lebanon Rd
48 L 0.2 Lake Michael Way

End of Ride
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